Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.18
2:13.46
2:16.17
2:16.19
2:16.69
2:17.72
2:18.23
2:18.50
2:18.81
2:19.36
2:20.02
2:20.82
2:20.92
2:21.79
2:22.75
2:26.93
2:27.36
2:28.18
2:28.93
2:33.32
2:37.74
2:38.42
2:59.20
3:26.87

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024
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570
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521
521
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498
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486
479
471
470
462
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404
398
365
335
331
228
148
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Date

30/09/18
02/11/19
10/06/18
28/04/18
08/07/17
25/06/16
03/11/18
15/11/14
18/06/16
11/05/19
27/06/15
16/11/13
06/12/14
05/11/16
01/03/14
14/06/14
16/03/13
14/03/15
16/11/12
29/04/12
19/11/11
25/02/12
19/11/10
20/11/09

Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1

Dunstable Splash Night 2

Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Venue

Inspire Luton
Basildon

St Albans
Leighton Buzzard
Flitwick

Watford

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Dunstable

St Albans School
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

Tiddenfoot Leisure
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Club Swam Under Level
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Dunstable 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
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Time
2:13.46
2:19.36
2:18.23
2:12.18
2:16.17
2:16.19
2:16.69
2:21.79
2:17.72
2:18.81
2:20.02
2:28.18
2:20.92
2:18.50
2:26.93
2:22.75
2:20.82
2:27.36
2:28.93
2:33.32
2:38.42
2:37.74
2:59.20

3:26.87

Copyright 2024
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554
486
498
570
521
521
515
462
504
492
479
404
470
495
415
452
471
411
398
365
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Date

02/11/19
11/05/19
03/11/18
30/09/18
10/06/18
28/04/18
08/07/17
05/11/16
25/06/16
18/06/16
27/06/15
14/03/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
14/06/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
16/03/13
16/11/12
29/04/12
25/02/12
19/11/11
19/11/10
20/11/09

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018

Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1
Dunstable Splash Night 2
Dunstable Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016

Dunstable Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Venue

Basildon

St Albans School
Luton

Inspire Luton

St Albans
Leighton Buzzard
Flitwick

Luton

Watford
Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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