## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.18	570	Н	30/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	3
2:13.46	554	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Dunstable	2
2:16.17	521	Н	10/06/18	Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1	St Albans	Dunstable	4
2:16.19	521	Н	28/04/18	Dunstable Splash Night 2	Leighton Buzzard	Dunstable	4
2:16.69	515	Н	08/07/17	Dunstable Club Championships	Flitwick	Dunstable	4
2:17.72	504	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Dunstable	3
2:18.23	498	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Dunstable	2
2:18.50	495	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:18.81	492	Н	18/06/16	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
2:19.36	486	Н	11/05/19	Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni	St Albans School	Dunstable	4
2:20.02	479	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:20.82	471	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:20.92	470	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:21.79	462	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
2:22.75	452	F	01/03/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:26.93	415	F	14/06/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:27.36	411	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:28.18	404	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:28.93	398		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:33.32	365	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
2:37.74	335		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:38.42	331	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:59.20	228		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
3:26.87	148		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.46	554	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Dunstable	2
2:19.36	486	Н	11/05/19	Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni	St Albans School	Dunstable	4
2:18.23	498	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Dunstable	2
2:12.18	570	Н	30/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	3
2:16.17	521	Н	10/06/18	Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1	St Albans	Dunstable	4
2:16.19	521	Н	28/04/18	Dunstable Splash Night 2	Leighton Buzzard	Dunstable	4
2:16.69	515	Н	08/07/17	Dunstable Club Championships	Flitwick	Dunstable	4
2:21.79	462	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
2:17.72	504	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Dunstable	3
2:18.81	492	Н	18/06/16	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
2:20.02	479	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:28.18	404	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:20.92	470	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:18.50	495	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:26.93	415	F	14/06/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:22.75	452	F	01/03/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:20.82	471	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:27.36	411	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:28.93	398		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:33.32	365	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
2:38.42	331	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:37.74	335		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:59.20	228		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
3:26.87	148		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS